
For 2nd Electoral Division in the Town of Goderich.

I

1 708
2 Till

3 71-'

4 71^
r. 714
C 715
7 728

8 718
9 71U
10 720
11 722
12 72;i

III 725
U 720
1.". 727
1(1 720
17 7;io

IS 7:!1

111 7;i2

20 7;«
21 734
oo 7;i6

2;i 7;!7

24 703
2.-. 704
20 738

27 014
28 854
20 739
30 740
31 741
32 742
33 743
34 744
85 745
30 744
37 749
:1H 751
39 740
40 724
41 830
42 805

A
Androws William

Alimhiuii Willia'ii

Andrews Juincs

Allan l!obertlllllf«pi»

Ash'Kii Tliomas
Austin Heury
Atkin Julin

Brockuniidgo John
Butt Jiiaeph

Udiluy Tlioniaa

Itruuks William
nnrna Michael

lUiulianaii Allen

liinghaui Kdwln
Hates CJeorge

Bull Honry
Bronk.i James
liaunistijck Johu
Bates t.'liarlui

Black John
linnhury H. T.

Bennett John
Bnxtun liichard

Black Hcibort C.

Black Uavid A.

BidJiilph Ciuorgo

c
CUnfunl Edwin
Craig Hubert
Caiitilion Duvid
Cluciia Honry
Creasinim Mosoi
Cumutra John
Cuwheril Tlioinas

Craig James
Carman Robert
Cimiiora Arthur
Orabb Oliriatopher

Cattlolieurgo
Cuoku Thomas
C<M)ku James
Caro>' Lucius
Cam[)bull David

Danoy Thomas N.
Dark Jolin

Drew William
Diicrow Frederick
Denton James
Downing Ephviam
Downnig Jolm
Dickaon William
Dickaun James

E
Emmeiton John
Edwards Thos. 1{,

Ellintt Lewis
Elliott (iillard

Evans tleorgo

,. ''. ,*urse Samuel
Fritzley Richard
Fulfurd Kobert

G
GondiuK W ni. F.

(iraliam <J(;urge

Gibson William
Uilni'Mir .lolm

(iraham Edward
Gardiner Hugh
Gilkes Henry
Grace W. K.

H
68 802 Hysloii John
69 803 Horton Henry Jr.

70 804 llutty l''i-edcrick

71 80(1 Hall Th.inias

72 807 Herr Jose|)h

73 808 Hii/.leton Elias

74 8O0 Huniber Charles A.
75 811 Halcrow Ji.lin

76 813 Hosker Edward
77 H16 Billiard W. M.
78 817 Horton Horace
79 780 Hodge Archibald

80 828 Horton Henry Senr.

81 019 Uincks Harvey

J
82 810 Johnston (Jeorge

83 820 Johnston VVni. James
84 822 Jardiiie William
86 821 Johnston Thomas

K
86 824 Kerr Kobert
87 826 Kirkbride Alexander
88 827 Kirkpatrick Andrew
89 842 Kyle Uichard

Li
00 830 Loutit James

M
91 832 Martin John
92 834 Mitchell John
93 836 Madden James
94 81)7 Mdler James
95 838 Mair Thomas
96 840 Murney Wm. H.
97 841 Mitchell Thomas
98 84.i Mann i' It.

09 844 Matthews Wm. B.

100 847 MiUerJa jea

1

Otiitr Dtur'n.

43 754
44 755
45 756
40 761

47 702
48 704
49 764
BO 705
61 760

52 767
63 708
54 76'J

55 770
66 752

67 771
58 772
59 773

60
61
02
63
04
65
66
67

125
274
279
1331!

30
138

Mtitld. 13

13, U .

2M(I

279
1310
1316
1314
1314
134T

133T
382

tfkitld. pt. 12
241, 243

20

83, 84
232

Maitld. pt. 2

40, 41,81

40, 41,81

;St.l8Cod»

A.
A.

A. pt.

Block B.

87
pt.lJ
2»1

125
276
1.350

240
286, 337
233
140
27,70
12

1,38

imo
1343, 13U
74

•7

976
1,38
1323
70
70

133

1887
86
73
70
pt. 13

279
1323,

136
1324

1361, 1362

i3a7

m
Block II

A.

43

&
276
1300

1317, 1326
184

556, 032
27
13, 14

40,41,81

176
179

279
72
88
72

1356, 1357
42
176
49

88

12S

pt. 11

12,13,14 Cypres «t

12,13,16,17Mt,Rd

1343, 1344
pt. 12

49
29
36
88

s
J. -

?

1
.S.\MK. j

a

£

£ OtbH D«M'I1.

101 «4» Moae William FI. 77

102 851 Martin .lohi. 180

103 852 Millii'B .lames 231

104 HM Marshal Thomai A. pt. 13

105 958 Miller James

McLean Kobert Kent.

332

lot) '856 IJO

107 857 McLisan James 274

lOH 869 McKay Hector 276

lUO 860 McLeod John 432

11(1 861 McLeod .\ngus 379

111 H64 JlK(^u«rry Malc»lB .16

112 H6;( McLean Allan I'. 1336

113 ttlio McCarthy I'atriok 80

114 866 McLean Kobert Jr. 131

116 807 McCaig William 178

116 8118 McManus Charlei 182

117 870 McLeai; Thos. F. A. pt. 13

118 871 Mcl'iiail Malcolm 190

119 799 McKay James A,

N
39

120 873 Neibergall Goorg* 9, 10, 11 Mtd. IM.

121 874 Nolan I'etor pt. 176

122 875 Niohidson William 3 Mtd. I id.

123 877 NisbetJohn

P
82

124 870 I'olley A. M. f.S

125 881 I'ayne John 125

120 883 Feiry William 4, 5, OytnM tit.

127 779 1'nrter John, Goderich T'p 381

128 700 Parsons G. U. 40,41,81

120 887 Koberison S\. R, 87

130 889 Kobertson Edward 79

131 890 Kcid Willi .m 126

132 801 Kusk James A. pt. 12

133 892 Kiissell John 34

134 893 Kobertson Peter 131

135 8011 Kadclitl'e liichard 28

136 T85 Kunciman Kobert 40,41,81

137 786 Knnciman David 40,41,81

138 898 Seegmiller Jacob 1303, l.l.'iS, 1364,

1328, 1330, 1340,
1352

^39 890 Smaill James 33, 70

140 0(J0 Hniitli Harry H. 137

141 901 Smith .Abraham 125, 558

142 01)2 Stracban Dcmald C. 130

143 0(i:i .Saunders Jamei 70

144 0114 i<lurdy John L. 27

145 Odil Stewart Joli.i 132

146 907 Sharman William 71

147 OiiH H((»ry .Janie.H A, pt. 12

148 9(10 Savage Nicholas 1338

140 910 Startin Thomas A. pt. 11

150 Oil Shannon Edward 1,35

151 913 Sloan William 87

1,52 915 Scott John 140

1B3 916 Standly K. W. A. pt. 12

1.-.4 917 Scott James 179

155 918 Scott Kobert 179

1.56 711 Seymour William 274

1.57 792 Sineith Francis 40,41,81

158 792 Shepherd Albert 137

].-,0 055 Smith W. G. 181

160 787 Salkiold Wilson

T
Toms Isaac F.

40,^.1,81

101 020 Block II

162 021 Trainer Bernard 126

163 022 Tichborne Kichard 226

1(14 923 Trnt-inan G. M. 27

lil-j 1124 Tisdale James 12,13,14 Pine St.

l(i(i 9J5 Thompson Kobert R. 70

167 926 Thomson James Block C.

168 858 Twitchell Edward

w
274

169 928 Whitely Mark 128

170 931 Whitely William T. 137

171 933 White Lewis 22«

172 03(, Ward Stewart 331

173 937 Wyatt Thomas 13 Hu-on Rd.

174 940 Whitolock John r- Maitland Rd.

175 041 Wilson Jonathan 3 Pino St.

176 9, 2 Wils m Benjamin 26 Cypress JJt.

177 943 Weatl-.erald John 135

178 944 Wrioht William 134 A.

179 946 Williams Jo.seph 33

180 949 Wilson Abraliam 227

181 051 Watson G. A. 70

182 054 Wright Kev. M. A. 181

183 781 White Wm. M. 1329

184 812 Whitely John 184 A.

185 935 Whitely James

Yonng Richatd Jr. A,

275

180 s-,n pt. 11

187 957 Youll John 332

188 795 Yonng Jamei 40,41,81


